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Committee Members 

Representative Rex Manuel, Chairman 
Senator Paul Boylan 
Senator Leo Lane 
Senator Ed Smith 
Representative Dennis Nathe 
Representative Gary Spaeth 
Representative Bernie Swift 

Secretary 

Sheryl Secora 

District No. 

11 
39 
38 
10 
19 
84 
64 


